
 

ประกาศ บรษิทัหลักทรัพย์จดัการกองทุน อสีท์สปริง (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด 
เรือ่ง วันหยุดกองทนุต่างประเทศสำหรับป ี2566 

 
                บริษัทหลักทรัพย์จัดการกองทุน อีสท์สปริง (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (“บริษัทจัดการ") ในฐานะผู้จัดตั้งและจัดการกองทุนขอเรียน
แจ้งรายละเอียดประกาศวันหยุดกองทุนต่างประเทศสำหรับป ี2566 ได้ตามไฟล์แนบ 
  

หากมีข้อสงสัยหรือต้องการสอบถามรายละเอียดเพิ่มเติม โปรดติดต่อได้ที่ บลจ.อีสท์สปริง ศูนย์ที่ปรึกษาการลงทุน 1725 ใน
วันและเวลาทำการ 
  

บริษัทหลักทรัพย์จัดการกองทนุ  อีสท์สปริง (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด 
ประกาศ ณ วันที่ 31 พฤษภาคม 2566 
 



as of 25-พ.ค.-23 TB7 I02 I05 I10 I34 I35 I36 I37 I38 I39 RF8 RST USTECH I17 I01 I07 RF7 I15 RJP I03 CN1

Date Day Holiday Name Country TMBGOLD TMBEMEQ TMBOIL TMBUS500 TMB-ES-AUTOMATION TMB-ES-FINTECH TMB-ES-GENOME TMB-ES-INTERNET TMB-ES-STARTECH TMB-ES-CHILL TMBUS500RMF TMB-ES-STARTECH-RMF ES-USTECH TMBGER TMBWDEQ TMBGOLDS TMBGOLDSRMF TMBJE TMBJERMF TMBCHEQ T-CHChallenge#1 

17-พ.ค.-23 Wed

18-พ.ค.-23 Thu Ascension Day ID X

26-พ.ค.-23 Fri The Birthday of the Buddha HK X X

29-พ.ค.-23 Mon Memorial Day/ Whit Monday US / LU / UK X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1-ม.ิย.-23 Thu Pancasila Day ID

2-ม.ิย.-23 Fri Vesak Day ID X X

5-ม.ิย.-23 Mon H.M. Queen Suthida’s Birthday / June Bank Holiday TH / IE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

7-ม.ิย.-23 Wed

8-ม.ิย.-23 Thu Corpus Christi LI X

12-ม.ิย.-23 Mon King’s Birthday AU X

16-ม.ิย.-23 Fri

19-ม.ิย.-23 Mon Juneteenth Holiday US X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

22-ม.ิย.-23 Thu Northbound Trading Closed CN X X

23-ม.ิย.-23 Fri Dragon Boat Festival Day CN

27-ม.ิย.-23 Tue

28-ม.ิย.-23 Wed Bakri Id IN

29-ม.ิย.-23 Thu Eid al-Adha ID X X X

3-ก.ค.-23 Mon Independence Day US X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

4-ก.ค.-23 Tue Independence Day US X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

14-ก.ค.-23 Fri Bastille Day FR

17-ก.ค.-23 Mon Marine Day JP X X

19-ก.ค.-23 Wed Islamic New Year ID

28-ก.ค.-23 Fri H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn’s Birthday TH X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1-ส.ค.-23 Tue Asarnha Bucha Day TH X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

4-ส.ค.-23 Fri

7-ส.ค.-23 Mon August Bank Holiday IE

8-ส.ค.-23 Tue

9-ส.ค.-23 Wed National Day SG X X

11-ส.ค.-23 Fri Mountain Day JP X X

14-ส.ค.-23 Mon Substitution for H.M. Queen Sirikit’s Birthday / Mother's Day TH X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

15-ส.ค.-23 Tue Assumption of Mary LU

17-ส.ค.-23 Thu Independence Day ID

21-ส.ค.-23 Mon X

28-ส.ค.-23 Mon Summer Bank Holiday UK X X

1-ก.ย.-23 Fri National Day VN

4-ก.ย.-23 Mon Labor Day US X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

5-ก.ย.-23 Tue

7-ก.ย.-23 Thu

8-ก.ย.-23 Fri Nativity of Mary LI

18-ก.ย.-23 Mon Respect for the Aged Day JP X X

19-ก.ย.-23 Tue Ganesh Chaturthi IN

27-ก.ย.-23 Wed Birth of Prophet Muhammad ID

28-ก.ย.-23 Thu Birth of Prophet Muhammad ID

29-ก.ย.-23 Fri Mid Autumn Festival CN

2-ต.ค.-23 Mon Mid Autumn Festival CN X X

3-ต.ค.-23 Tue Mid Autumn Festival CN X

4-ต.ค.-23 Wed Mid Autumn Festival CN

5-ต.ค.-23 Thu National Day CN

6-ต.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN

9-ต.ค.-23 Mon Columbus Day / Sports Day US / JP X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

13-ต.ค.-23 Fri H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day TH X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

20-ต.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN

23-ต.ค.-23 Mon Chulalongkorn Day TH X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

24-ต.ค.-23 Tue Dussehra IN

27-ต.ค.-23 Fri

30-ต.ค.-23 Mon October Bank Holiday IE

31-ต.ค.-23 Tue

1-พ.ย.-23 Wed All Saints' day LU / LI / FR X

2-พ.ย.-23 Thu X

3-พ.ย.-23 Fri Culture Day JP X X

10-พ.ย.-23 Fri Veterans Day US X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

13-พ.ย.-23 Mon Deepavali SG X X

14-พ.ย.-23 Tue Diwali Balipratipada IN

22-พ.ย.-23 Wed

23-พ.ย.-23 Thu Thanksgiving Day / Labour Thanksgiving Day US / JP X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

24-พ.ย.-23 Fri Partial Day - Thanksgiving Day US X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

27-พ.ย.-23 Mon Gurunanak Jayanti 's Birthday IN X

5-ธ.ค.-23 Tue H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej's Birthday/ National Day / Father's DayTH X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

7-ธ.ค.-23 Thu

8-ธ.ค.-23 Fri MImmaculate Conception LI / FR X

11-ธ.ค.-23 Mon Substitution for Constitution Day TH X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

22-ธ.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN X

25-ธ.ค.-23 Mon Christmas Day US / LU / IE / UK / HK / SG / AUS / FRX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

26-ธ.ค.-23 Tue Boxing Day IR / UK / HK / LI / AUS / DE X X X X

27-ธ.ค.-23 Wed Bank Holiday Ireland IE

29-ธ.ค.-23 Fri New Year Holiday Day UK X
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15-ส.ค.-23 Tue Assumption of Mary LU

17-ส.ค.-23 Thu Independence Day ID

21-ส.ค.-23 Mon

28-ส.ค.-23 Mon Summer Bank Holiday UK

1-ก.ย.-23 Fri National Day VN
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20-ต.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN
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11-ธ.ค.-23 Mon Substitution for Constitution Day TH

22-ธ.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN

25-ธ.ค.-23 Mon Christmas Day US / LU / IE / UK / HK / SG / AUS / FR

26-ธ.ค.-23 Tue Boxing Day IR / UK / HK / LI / AUS / DE

27-ธ.ค.-23 Wed Bank Holiday Ireland IE

29-ธ.ค.-23 Fri New Year Holiday Day UK
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2-พ.ย.-23 Thu
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20-ต.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN

23-ต.ค.-23 Mon Chulalongkorn Day TH

24-ต.ค.-23 Tue Dussehra IN

27-ต.ค.-23 Fri

30-ต.ค.-23 Mon October Bank Holiday IE

31-ต.ค.-23 Tue
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2-พ.ย.-23 Thu

3-พ.ย.-23 Fri Culture Day JP

10-พ.ย.-23 Fri Veterans Day US
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22-พ.ย.-23 Wed

23-พ.ย.-23 Thu Thanksgiving Day / Labour Thanksgiving Day US / JP

24-พ.ย.-23 Fri Partial Day - Thanksgiving Day US

27-พ.ย.-23 Mon Gurunanak Jayanti 's Birthday IN

5-ธ.ค.-23 Tue H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej's Birthday/ National Day / Father's DayTH

7-ธ.ค.-23 Thu

8-ธ.ค.-23 Fri MImmaculate Conception LI / FR

11-ธ.ค.-23 Mon Substitution for Constitution Day TH

22-ธ.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN
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as of 25-พ.ค.-23

Date Day Holiday Name Country

17-พ.ค.-23 Wed

18-พ.ค.-23 Thu Ascension Day ID

26-พ.ค.-23 Fri The Birthday of the Buddha HK

29-พ.ค.-23 Mon Memorial Day/ Whit Monday US / LU / UK

1-ม.ิย.-23 Thu Pancasila Day ID

2-ม.ิย.-23 Fri Vesak Day ID

5-ม.ิย.-23 Mon H.M. Queen Suthida’s Birthday / June Bank Holiday TH / IE

7-ม.ิย.-23 Wed

8-ม.ิย.-23 Thu Corpus Christi LI

12-ม.ิย.-23 Mon King’s Birthday AU

16-ม.ิย.-23 Fri

19-ม.ิย.-23 Mon Juneteenth Holiday US

22-ม.ิย.-23 Thu Northbound Trading Closed CN

23-ม.ิย.-23 Fri Dragon Boat Festival Day CN

27-ม.ิย.-23 Tue

28-ม.ิย.-23 Wed Bakri Id IN

29-ม.ิย.-23 Thu Eid al-Adha ID

3-ก.ค.-23 Mon Independence Day US

4-ก.ค.-23 Tue Independence Day US

14-ก.ค.-23 Fri Bastille Day FR

17-ก.ค.-23 Mon Marine Day JP

19-ก.ค.-23 Wed Islamic New Year ID

28-ก.ค.-23 Fri H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn’s Birthday TH

1-ส.ค.-23 Tue Asarnha Bucha Day TH

4-ส.ค.-23 Fri

7-ส.ค.-23 Mon August Bank Holiday IE

8-ส.ค.-23 Tue

9-ส.ค.-23 Wed National Day SG

11-ส.ค.-23 Fri Mountain Day JP

14-ส.ค.-23 Mon Substitution for H.M. Queen Sirikit’s Birthday / Mother's Day TH

15-ส.ค.-23 Tue Assumption of Mary LU

17-ส.ค.-23 Thu Independence Day ID

21-ส.ค.-23 Mon

28-ส.ค.-23 Mon Summer Bank Holiday UK

1-ก.ย.-23 Fri National Day VN

4-ก.ย.-23 Mon Labor Day US

5-ก.ย.-23 Tue

7-ก.ย.-23 Thu

8-ก.ย.-23 Fri Nativity of Mary LI

18-ก.ย.-23 Mon Respect for the Aged Day JP

19-ก.ย.-23 Tue Ganesh Chaturthi IN

27-ก.ย.-23 Wed Birth of Prophet Muhammad ID

28-ก.ย.-23 Thu Birth of Prophet Muhammad ID

29-ก.ย.-23 Fri Mid Autumn Festival CN

2-ต.ค.-23 Mon Mid Autumn Festival CN

3-ต.ค.-23 Tue Mid Autumn Festival CN

4-ต.ค.-23 Wed Mid Autumn Festival CN

5-ต.ค.-23 Thu National Day CN

6-ต.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN

9-ต.ค.-23 Mon Columbus Day / Sports Day US / JP

13-ต.ค.-23 Fri H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day TH

20-ต.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN

23-ต.ค.-23 Mon Chulalongkorn Day TH

24-ต.ค.-23 Tue Dussehra IN

27-ต.ค.-23 Fri

30-ต.ค.-23 Mon October Bank Holiday IE

31-ต.ค.-23 Tue

1-พ.ย.-23 Wed All Saints' day LU / LI / FR

2-พ.ย.-23 Thu

3-พ.ย.-23 Fri Culture Day JP

10-พ.ย.-23 Fri Veterans Day US

13-พ.ย.-23 Mon Deepavali SG

14-พ.ย.-23 Tue Diwali Balipratipada IN

22-พ.ย.-23 Wed

23-พ.ย.-23 Thu Thanksgiving Day / Labour Thanksgiving Day US / JP

24-พ.ย.-23 Fri Partial Day - Thanksgiving Day US

27-พ.ย.-23 Mon Gurunanak Jayanti 's Birthday IN

5-ธ.ค.-23 Tue H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej's Birthday/ National Day / Father's DayTH

7-ธ.ค.-23 Thu

8-ธ.ค.-23 Fri MImmaculate Conception LI / FR

11-ธ.ค.-23 Mon Substitution for Constitution Day TH

22-ธ.ค.-23 Fri Northbound Trading Closed CN

25-ธ.ค.-23 Mon Christmas Day US / LU / IE / UK / HK / SG / AUS / FR

26-ธ.ค.-23 Tue Boxing Day IR / UK / HK / LI / AUS / DE

27-ธ.ค.-23 Wed Bank Holiday Ireland IE

29-ธ.ค.-23 Fri New Year Holiday Day UK
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